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SZ 2433.000 - Wall mounting bracket for WM

Mounting bracket for stable mounting of small and wall-mounted enclosures.

Features

Model No.
Material

Supply includes

Wall distance

Suitable for

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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S7Z 2433.000
Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)

Wall mounting bracket
Assembly components

170 mm
0.39”°

Enclosure type: KL
EB
BG
AE
EL

4 pc(s).

0.256

0.3

73269098
4028177022980
E3404520
EC002625
EC002625

27189234



