

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SZ 2433.000

Wall mounting bracket

State: 2/7/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SZ 2433.000 - Wall mounting bracket for WM

Mounting bracket for the stable mounting of small enclosures and wall-mounted enclosures.



Features

Model No.	SZ 2433.000
Material	Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Supply includes	Wall mounting bracket Assembly components
Wall distance	10 mm 0.39 "
Suitable for	Enclosure type: KL EB BG AE EL
Packaging unit	4 pc(s).
Net weight	0.256
Gross weight	0.3
Customs tariff number	83025000
EAN	4028177022980
E-Number Sweden	E3404520
ETIM 9	EC002625
ETIM 8	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234